
 FIRECRACKER SPECIAL 
 Short - 25 Miles - 300 Feet (mapping software) 
 PROTECTIVE HELMETS ARE TOTAL  NEXT 
 REQUIRED ON ALL WHEELMEN RIDES MILES  TURN 

  
START LOCATION (Elev. 18 ft): 

El Dorado Pk (Studebaker near Spring) in Long Beach 
 
START NORTH ON STUDEBAKER RD 

 
0.0 

 
0.7 

L - WARDLOW RD. 0.7 0.6 
L - LOS COYOTES DIAGONAL 1.3 0.6 
L - WOODRUFF AVE 1.9 1.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - PALO VERDE AVE 3.2 0.5 
L - ATHERTON ST 3.7 0.5 
L - STUDEBAKER RD  (Again) 4.2 1.1 
R - WILLOW ST.  5.3 1.4 
         BCMS KATELLA AVE   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - WALLINGSFORD RD. (For a short way) 6.7 0.0 
R - RUTH ELAINE DR. (1st Right) 6.7 0.4 
L - Into MARTHA ANN DR 7.1 2.2 
L - DRUID LANE (To end) 9.3 0.6 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - ST. CLOUD DR 9.9 0.2 
R - SEAL BEACH BLVD  10.1 4.5 
    INTO OCEAN AVE  B Cont. To End   
R - 1ST STREET 14.6 0.2 
L - MARINA DR 14.8 1.1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - 2ND STREET (over bridge) 15.9 1.5 

 
EARLY LUNCH along 2nd Street 
Then cont. 2nd Street to Park Ave 
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R - PARK AVE. 17.4 1.5
R - ANAHEIM ST.  18.9 0.6
CROSS PCH INTO EL PARQUE 19.5 0.4
L - BRYANT RD. 19.9 0.1
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - BRYANT DR. EAST 20.0 0.1
L - into EL CEDRAL 20.1 0.1
L - BRYANT DR 20.2 0.1
R - BRYANT RD (Returning the way you came) 20.3 0.1
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - EL PARQUE (Still returning) 20.4 0.4
R - ANAHEIM RD 20.8 0.2
R - CLARK AVE 21.0 1.8
R - SPRING ST 22.8 2.0

 
LATE LUNCH at McDonalds 
Then continue Spring Street 

 
R - STUDEBAKER RD. 

 
24.8

 
0.1

BACK TO START ON LEFT 24.9 
See Us on the Web at LAWheelmen.org 

Problems with this route?  E-mail: routes@lawheelmen.org 

Revised  7/01       Last Scheduled 07/04/24 

  Happy Birthday U.S.A 
 Just Two Years to the 
 Semiquincentennial 
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